## National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers

(Constituent Board of Quality Council of India)

## CERTIFICATE OF ACCREDITATION

## **Institutional Ethics Committee JSS Medical College & Hospital**

Bangalore- Mysore Road, Sri Shivarathreeshwara Nagar Mysore - 570015, Karnataka

has been assessed and found to comply with NABH Accreditation Standards for Ethics Committee (E.C) under clinical trial program. This certificate is valid subject to continued compliance with NABH Accreditation Requirements.





## National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers

(Constituent Board of Quality Council of India)

Certificate of Accreditation

JSS Medical College & Hospital Mahathma Gandhi Road, Agrahara Mysuru - 570004, Karnataka

has been assessed and found to comply with NABH Accreditation Standards for Ethics Committee (E.C) under clinical trial program. This certificate is valid subject to continued compliance with NABH Accreditation Requirements.

& QUAI

Valid from : April 21, 2018 Valid thru : April 20, 2021



Dr. Harish Nadkarni Chief Executive Officer Certificate No. EC-CT-2018-0018

Dr. B.K. Rao Chairman

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, ITPI Building, 4A, Ring Road, IP Estate, New Delhi 110 002, India Phone: +91-11-42600600, Fax: +91-11-2332 3415 • Email: helpdesk@nabh.co • Website: www.nabh.co

